TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Vacant Positions as of 9/21/18 Funded by M&0-001 or Indirect-570

Department / Position Salary Amount Notes
Communication and Media Outreach 5004
Multi-Media Producer 36,614 Keep Communication position will be filled
Engineering 5013
Project Manager (Construct) 21,690
Exceptional Education 5076
Administrative Assistant 25,854
Coord-Ex Ed Transition 12,262
Educational Specialist 599
Ex Ed Compliance Tech Il 54,118
Ex Ed Intervention Specialist 35,800
Ex Ed Itinerant Teacher 124,515 Teachers are hired as needed, these are vacancies
Ex Ed Resource Support Specialist 91,047
Ex Ed Teacher 158,835 Teachers are hired as needed, these are vacancies
Ex Ed Teacher Asst 291,009 TA's are hired as needed, these are vacancies
HomeBound Tch Hrly 20,716
Inst Spec-Gen Subj 15,557
Occupational Therapist 11,375
Psychologist 39,173
Social Worker 61,690
Social Worker Salary Adj 1,729
Speech Clinician |1 54,427
Financial Services 5011
Asset Management Associate Lead 29,435
Governing Board 5001
Director-Staff Svc Govern Bd 57,282 Keep Position will be filled by Governing Board
Internal Auditor 61,173 Keep Positionis being advertised
Health Services 5077
Nurse Roving 20,570 Nurse positions are at schools and will be filled as needed
Human Resources 5068
Educational Interpreter 75,469
HR Associate 32,929 Keep Sub Office position will be filled
Special Needs Aide-Adult 43,301
Language Acquisition 5028
Enrichment Instructor Hourly 11,640
Legal Services 5069
Legal Counsel 60,026
Operations 5014
Budget Control Assistant 21,336
Custodian-Utility 39,076
Electrical Supervisor 37,810
Electrician 27,255
Grounds Maint Worker-Roving 18,978
HVAC Mechanic 91,058

HVAC Refrigeration Super 57,291



TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Vacant Positions as of 9/21/18 Funded by M&0-001 or Indirect-570

Department / Position
Paint, Glass&Lock Shop Supervisor
Plumbing Supervisor
Whse/Delivery Wrkr
Risk Management 5006
Risk Mngmt Support Spec
School Safety and Security 5095
Crossing Guard
FS Cafe Wrkr I-Crossing Grd
School Safety Dispatcher
Uniformed Security Officer
Science Resource Center 5043
Administrative Assistant
Warehouse Assistant
Technology Services 5041
Programmer Senior
Support Services Manager
Tech Svs Program Analyst
Technical Support Spec |1
Transportation 5070
Auto Data Control Tech
Clerk Receptionist
Fleet Heavy Equip Mech
Fleet Heavy Equip Mech w-Shift Diff
Fleet Service Tech-Trans
Trans Dispatcher
Trans Routing Technician
Grand Total

Position that will be filled
Positions to be closed
+ Benefits 30%

Total Position Savings

M&0-001
Indirect-570

Salary Amount
39,442
42,279
42,773

32,020

44,872

6,421
21,946
59,801

11,968
39,992

19,823
42,525
44,674
25,854

14,450
18,520
26,771
27,212
10,973
16,641
14,806
2,345,407

405,704.18
1,939,702.92
581,910.88

2,521,613.80

2,413,147.61
108,466.19

Keep
Keep
Keep
Keep

Keep

Keep

Notes

Crossing Guard positions will continue to be filled as needed
Crossing Guard positions will continue to be filled as needed
Dispatcher positions will continue to be filled as needed

Security Officer positions will continue to be filled as needed

Will be filled based on need

Will be filled due to savings generated from e-Rate projects



